INS. CASE OWNE		amount of the same	KIL 02 A DV	
Surviyor:	PAOUL DOI: ASSIGN	105/19	Date / Time	15/4/9.
William College Colleg			Registered in Merimen	18419
Fre-assign / CCU	FILL SSC4 U		A100 0.000-0.000	
Insured Vehicle N	0	Claim No.		82609G
Name of Insured	KST ANTO NEWSLAL MC	Policy No.	Delotado	74113
Insured Tel No.	HP-	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS	- 1.1.5	Place of Accid		
Is driver the owner		Place of Accid	ent	
If NO, Driver Na	The Committee of the continue.	20000000	0	\sim
Driver Tel		OI GIA REPO		REPORT: (ES NO
111111111111111111111111111111111111111		Insured Liabili	ty: % Fina	17 Yes/No
SLB845.	<u> </u>			
INSRS: 00 A	INSRS:	INSRS:		DACDC:
WSP: (MMV	7) //	WSP:		INSRS: WSP:
Liability:	Tel: Liability:	Tel:	HH	Tel;
RMKS:	RMKS:	Linbility: RMKS:		Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time				nosta.
1000	CLOUSYCKU) THE COLOR	1.1	STAGE	DATE / DVO
(819	astroy u f walker an about	Day MAN	Non-Reporting hr (1st):	DATE / PIC
m			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	- HINKUISED		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pick	tin)-
vt	klaget (P video			9/4/19 -thence
Glides Toba	- Spoke to of the confirmal the m		After call litr to Oi:	
Luis Cities	affected if applicable as work not	7. [M] 50	Documentation Check Lis	
	settlement if the close in 12	o privale	Notification hr (if non-picks After call hr to Oi:	
	SEAT E-MOULT TO OL	7000	Authorisation To Act	ML
pholos	- OKIGINAL TY LOD IN		Release Voucher	
SOUGH	- summe to or -cp actionsor.		Final Repair Bill:	
Oslotlia	- about the passes to the		Car Rental Involce:	
			Towing Invoice LTA (GIA:	
08/04/10	-TV ACCEPTED OFFER.		Medical Bill:	
	- hu boco in order.		PIR:	
	- to close.		Mandate/Reject Instruction	m:
			LOD	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Forn	
	Som by:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
VALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
pair Cost: PP	SS 5,151.90 (3. days) Reduction: 17	F %	Email	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: OSIGNIQ Confirm with CARC		Email Call	
al Liability:	% (Afrect / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	74	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
s of Rental (LOR):	55 0,842.63			HO-BONDAD LD)
s of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (days) S\$ 180.60 (\$ 60 x 3 days)			15/1/21
s of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)		- PART -	118
R only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+LOI Tiek only one	el	0	10101
LTA Search	58 7·KS			1
dical: bursement:	SS -		1) Claim status: Normal/R	teject/Private Settle
THE COMPANY OF THE	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independen	nt)	2) Report Format:	
			3) Survey fee: 9	378.00
tel Cost	SS 0,009.90 Glabal Sam St.			
el Cost al:	SS 3,569.98 Global Sum SS: — Date/Time: Confirm with:		Final Lord 1	
al Cost al: VAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	KMMNOE V	Email Call	2
tel Cost	Date/Time: Confirm with:	KINNYOF N	CALL CALL	0

Survey Ref: A19	6680	(P)	34192	
	ASSIGNMENT			
From: Date 3.5. 7	The second secon	SLQ 84521 M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	1 Yr Flegre 2017 Lorry / Taxt / Prime Move	Juy
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck /	Trailer or		
To Imspect Vehicle No. SLQ 845>U	Make	B.M.W 216	D 6.6 [446
it Workshop m/s Performana motor	Colour	Brown	A/C: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
303 Auxandra Road	Sp.Reading	13162	T/Radio: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
neured	Eng/No:			
Policy No	C/No:	WBAZE320	405446348	
Stairns No:	Tell/Alde	ood / Pour / Bur		
	110000	do/ Jammed / Leake		
		der / Jammed / Leake		
(Client's Record) Make of Veh. Inthiran Thyrasamy		KRm / STD A/Rim		
waste of voil.	Tyre Size:		05/55RM	
	Tyre oze.	R:	05 73.41	
(Policy Condition)	WS O/S 69/DUN/ED		A/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/S	(IMI)
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOK		A/MIC/ON SO/PIK/S	Omi,
Saf. or Market Value:	Eront	,	Rear /	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	o R/Bal.	a mm	R/Bal. 6	mm
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	o L/Bal.	G mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repairs. 3 days Res.: Yes or M	No D.O.A. 12	by 19	D.O.I. 63 05	17
um Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or N	No Survey held a	PERS	permapur CE	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Dama		S N/S U/C Rooftop	o or
Date: Person Contacted:			dy Structure affected du	e to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction				
P/P \$ 5,151.0	10			
(Rep: \$ 001/5)	410			
Ciole/Fine, File Pasa to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Rep	air:		
Final Report	Resurvey No		Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?	installed in		Transportation	
9	Add Fee: Site I	nap (\$)3 + H5,5t	
		iew (\$). Photos	
Report Format :	Tech	Invs (\$) (Olicis .	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Week	rend (\$		
AND THE STREET AS			TOTAL .	

LKK Joy

or pealer

Estimate No.

Date Estimated

Performance Motors Limited

50849

: 13/04/2019

* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

* PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

A Size Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 1974018890 (507 Reg. No H2-0820061-a Thil-Free Number (1800-2283269)

303. Alexandra Road Dise Darby Performance Centre Singapore 138941 Fax. 64747770

: b1

180, Eargong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438150 Fax. 63449773

115. Alexandra Road Sine Durty Business Centre Singapore 15984 Pax 64796601 [AfterNol 84796624 [Hotorya Afterfales)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

STIMATE

15 APR 2019

3,86.00

Page No. : 1 of 4

Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -40000 Tay Chun Hui Kenneth Cash Sales - Service 81 Carlisle Road Singapore #06-01 Singapore 219647 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SLQ8452U 25/07/2017 5H46348 216d G TOURER 0 DESCRIPTION LKK Auto Consultants hence notify Replace rear bumper and attachments. the Repairer of the following: 850 1,275.00 To resurvey beforerafter spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Painting rear bumper. Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" have To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the No Regist modification(s) is around rear section for proper function. Supported by length most be represented and is subject to final approval from hopeonics Com-Sundries. Adviowedged by Repailor 80 Signature: Total Labour 1: Ditte: 2,570.00 DESCRIPTION 7 you QTY PRIC VALUE SUPPORT 45.30 45.30 REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM) 108.40 1 108.40 REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC TE 1,029.50 1 1.029.50 SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR 7 YELL 60.35 1 60.35 Total Parts 1,243.55 Claims Ob Uninsured Iosses / Direct Settlement **Authorized Date** Time. Labour 1 2,570.00 Parts 1,243.55 REBURNEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR YOU / No PS/L Yes / No Labour 2 0.00 Surveyor's E-mail Excess 0.00 daw No. of Working Days Recommend Total GST @ 7% 266.95 Grand Total 4,080.50

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estin ate No. :

b1 50849

Date Estinated :

13/04/2019

Prepared By :

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

Tay Chun Hui Kenneth

81 Carlisle Road

#06-01

- ACCOUNT -

121

Page No.:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Grand Total:

Singapore 219647

REGN.NO.	CHASSE NO.	REGN.DATE	MODEL			MIE	AGE
SLQ8452U	5H46348	25/07/2017	216d G	TOURER		0	
DESCRIPTION				ORIGIN	AL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
To replace rear but out dents caused to	mper and attachmer by the accident	nts include knocking			850.00		850.00
To spray paint rear	bumper				934.00		934.00
To check electrical rear section for pro	wiring systems and per function	lightings at the			150.00		150.00
Sundries					80.00		80.00
DESCRIPTION			UNIT P	RICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
REAR BUMPER TO REAR BUMPER PA	RIM STRIP (CHRON ANEL PRIMED (LINE	f) ES PDC		08,40 29.50	1.00 1.00		108.40 1,029.50
SUPPLEMENTARY IT	TEMS						
			Total L Total P				2,014.00 1,137.90
			Deduct	abour & P	cess:		3,151.90
			Total R GST @	epair Cos 7%:	ts less Exce	ess:	3,151.90 220.63

3,372.53

slas @ 10 am

new pealer

Estimate No.

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Heg. No. 197401559W GET Reg. No HZ-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159343 Pax. 64747770

: b1

50849

289. Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Pax. 63449773 515, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Buziness Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales 64796624 (Motorrad)

Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

:

266.95

4,080.50

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

15 APR 2019

Page No. : 1 of 4

: 13/04/2019 Date Estimated Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -Tay Chun Hui Kenneth Cash Sales - Service 81 Carlisle Road Singapore #06-01 Singapore 219647 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SLQ8452U 5H46348 25/07/2017 216d G TOURER 0 DESCRIPTION LKK Auto Consultants hence notify Replace rear bumper and attachments. the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray pointing To display damaged part(s) during managey Painting rear bumper. Paris priors are subject to confirmation. Third party survey is do a "Without Prejudice" have To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. Single-mentary Revold must be removed to and as a collect to final approval from Februarios Co. Sundries. Total Labour 1: 2,570.00 DESCRIPTION 1 PRIC VALUE QTY SUPPORT 45.30 45.30 REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM) 1 108.40 108.40 REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC TE 1,029,50 1,029.50 SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR 7 60.35 60.35 Total Parts 1,243.55 / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement Claims Of Ragn Ho. Labour 1 2,570.00 ÷ Authoriteed Date Timo Parts 1,243.55 : RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No. PML Yes / No Labour 2 0.00 ÷ Surveyor's E-mail Excess 0.00

No. of Working Days Recommend

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

TEA				
1 1 1	VI.			

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)



Vehicle No:	SLQ8452U		Η,					
Date of Accident:	12.04.	2019				N.	lodel:	
Global Sum Settle	ment:	1	1	Yes	1	1 No		
Repair Estimate			: 8	4,080	.50			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,372	.53			
Loss of Use			: 8	240.0	0			3 days at \$ 80.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: 8					days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee		: 8	7.45				
Others			: 8					
			: 8					
Final Settlement S	Sum		: \$	3,619	.98			
TO SHOW THE PROPERTY	la-bon (GIA R	egist	ered? [1.1	ES [1 NO	(Kindly indicate below)
Is Third Party Wo	rksnop (.0		1			
A) For Non G	IA Regi	stered	Wor	rkshop	: Agre	ed Liab BOLA	oility _	(%) ation: Yes / No
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed I	IA Regi	stered d Wor	Worksho	rkshop op: _(%)	: Agre	ed Liab BOLA BOLA	oility _ Applic Scenar	
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia	IA Regi	stered d Wor	Worksho	rkshop op: _(%)	: Agre	ed Liab BOLA BOLA	oility _ Applic Scenar	ation: Yes / No rio No: (%)
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed I not apply.	IA Regi egistere bility:iability i	stered d Wor	Workshe	rkshop op: _ (%) nly for e	: Agre	ed Liab BOLA BOLA	oility _ Applic Scenar	ation: Yes / No rio No: (%)
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed I not apply. Remarks	IA Regi egistere bility:iability i	stered d Wor	Worksho	rkshop op: _ (%) nly for e	: Agre	ed Liab BOLA BOLA	Applic Scenar d Liab	ation: Yes / No rio No: (%)
A) For Non G B) For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed I not apply. Remarks Payment Instruction	IA Regi egistere bility:iability i on: Paye	stered d Wor to be fill ee's Br	Worksho	rkshop op: _ (%) nly for e	: Agre	ed Liab BOLA BOLA Assesse	Applic Scenar d Liab and for a	ation: Yes / No rio No: (%) rility (*): (%) rases where BOLA does

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 29 April 2019 2:16 PM

To:

KSTTEAM@SINGNET.COM.SG

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBH5554U AND SLQ8452U ON 12/04/2019 (YOUR DRIVER:

SANDY LIM CHOON YONG)

KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

BLK 108 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD #03-320 SINGAPORE 470108

Attn: Ms. Wendy

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBH5554U AND SLQ8452U ON 12/04/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SLQ8452U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Tay Chun Hui Kenneth of 81 Carlisle Raw # 06-01 S(219647)			
owner of SLQ 84524 (vehicle Performance Motors Ltd			
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle n damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred	o d onl	2/4/19 (0	_ that was date) along
involving vehicle no/s GBH 5554U			
I further authorize the workshop to settle the a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is payment furtherto settlement of my claim with pay favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement the settlement is on a without prejudice and without admit	further ment ch worksho	authorized neque/s bein op may rea of liability ba	to receive ng made in ach on my
Date thisday of(me		10	r)
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed PERFOR	d by "the IMANCE MI 303 Alexand E Darby Perfo Singapares TEL 631501	159941 no (Sules)	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Well. Performance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that well
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
LKK Auts Consultants Pta Ltd. ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ 3 3 7 2 5 3 (repair costs), S\$ 180.00 (loss of use/rental) S\$ 7 45 (search fees)
for vehicle no. SLQ84524 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 12/4/A (date) along Lorne Road Towards PIE (location) involving
vehicle no/s GBHSSSAU
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on3 5 19 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Tom Chun Hun kerneth ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. SLOSHSIU to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLQ8452V (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
na m- 1a
Dated this 08 day of 07 (month) 20 19 (year)
(F) HOR
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"
PERFORMANCE ACTORS LIMITED
Della surformance Company
EL_63190100 (Sales) 63190111 (Aftersales)
D2125111 F-14015



Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GGT Reg. No M2-0823881-x

383, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel 63130130 (Sales & Admin)
63130131 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747730

280, Eampong Arang Road
Reat Cosat Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747730

Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 63190328 (AfterSales) 63190537/530 (Mctorrad) Fax 64796602 (AfterSales) 64795524 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1

1359982

Page No.

: 1 of 2

Date IN

: 06/05/2019

Invoice Number: 2103293 / WSB

Invoice Date : 27/05/2019

Motor Claim Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Toh Jing Xuan

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Cpt Tay Chun Hui Kenneth

81 Carlisle Road

#06-01

- INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 219647

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL 216D G TOURER

MILEAGE

SLQ8452U	5H46348	25/07/2017	216D	G TOURER			13161
	LABOU:	R 1					NETT
	To replace rear bumper and out dented area caused by the		ock				850.00
	To respray rear bumper.						934.00
	To check electrical wiring sys- rear section for proper functi	Property of the Control of the Contr					150.00
	Sundries.						80.00
	INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT R DATE OF ACCIDENT : 12.04 YOUR REF NO : NIL.			14.			0.00
	VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED 03.05.2019 AT 11:25AM. AU FROM LKK AUTO ON 22.04	THORISED REPAIR BY M					
	PROPOSE LOSS OF USE =		SUBJECTE	D			0.00
	LTA SEARCH FEE = \$7.45.						0.00
				T	otal Labour	1:	2,014.00
	PART:	9		Qty	Retail		NETT
	REAR BUMPER TRIM STRI			1	108.40		108.40
	REAR BUMPER PANEL PR	9 - 1752 BHBBBBBBB		4	1,029.50		1,029.50
				T	otal Parts	;	1,137.90

see bealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197451559W GGT Reg. No M2-8020881-e

303, Alexandra Soad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

280, Kempung Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fam. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/338 (Motorrad) Fax. 64194601 (AfterSales) -ATSE634 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

1359982 Repair Order No. : B1

: 2 of 2 Page No.

: 06/05/2019 Date IN

Invoice Number : 2103293 / WSB 27/05/2019

Invoice Date

Motor Claim Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By Toh Jing Xuan

Parts Charges	1	1,137.90	Less Insurance Excess	: 5	\$ 0.00
Lubricant/Misc		80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: 5	\$ 3,151.90
			GST # 7%	: 5	\$ 220.63
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: 5	\$ 3,372.53

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

15 Apr 2019 / 17:25:58

Receipt Date/Time: 15 Apr 2019 / 17:25:58

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190415-002707

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - GBH5554U				
As at	12 Apr 2019/17:50:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - GBH5554U Enquiry Fee 20190415172412000306		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxx6890	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj-Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	16 Apr 2019 Edit Reg		03 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,151.90 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,151.90 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
- 0	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim Det	tails	Documents	Show All		
LAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]			
nsured:	KST AUTO	RENTAL PTE LT	D. Co. Reg. No.: N	A					
dain Daimant:	TAY CHU	HUI KENNETH,	ID: \$74134192						
/ehicle Reg Vo.:	SLQ845	2U		Date of	PER .	17:00 - :59 and 18 Days From	n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
laim Type:	TP / 138	7378250SG		Policy/C Note No		3 (Comprehensive)		
/ehicle Reg. (o. Insured):	GBH5554	U		Policy N (Claima		5101218914			
				Excess:					
tepairer:	Performa 63190172	nce Motors Limit 63190174	ed (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandra Road, 5	Sime Darby Perform	nance Centre, 159	941 Alexandra - Tel:		
tandling nsurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurano	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao)	MingYao.Lee@aig.com		
laimant's nsurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (F	IQ) - Tel:					
djuster	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handled	by MOHD RASU	.] [Final Rpt	due 25/04/2019]		
SSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose Case Mail		
here are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	Ks⊟			View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task Complete		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler A	ssigned By	Completed On	Created On Done?		
io results.									

Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLQ8452U (1387378250SG)

[GBH5554U]

TP

TAY CHUN HUI KENNETH

Apr 12 2019 5:00PM

[KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
			-		-
	otos/Images		3 per	-	V
ΨO	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	-
1	27/05/19 14:19	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	PQ
2	27/05/19 14:19	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
4	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	20
5	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	4
6	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
В	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
11	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	S
12	27/05/19 14:19	General View		RAMERONAE	-
		CONTRACTOR DO	0	Load JPG	V
13	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{A}
15	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
16	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17.	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	3
19	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
21	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	27/05/19 14:19	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	27/05/19 14:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	27/05/19 14:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	27/05/19 14:20	Reinspection Photo	0	-	and the second second
		1.50 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		Load JPG	Z
26	27/05/19 14:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per c	page V	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[* pir]	Thumbnail	
1	15/04/19 18:08	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	13/05/19 10:26	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	18/07/19 11:15	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
ŧ	18/07/19 11:15	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	18/07/19 11:15	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	18/07/19 11:15	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Lett	etters/Correspondences		1 per p	1 per page V		
No-	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	lines.	Thumbnail	Print	
7	18/07/19 11:15	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF		
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0.554	Thumbnail	Print	
1	16/04/19 09:56	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	0
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOT	E-TO	DEC	OMP	ETED	DV	CHIDA	EVOR	9
NUI	E: 10	BE C	UMPL	EIEU	BI	SURV	/ETUR	ξ

TEA	B. N			
IEA	DVI.			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBH5554U (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 216	BMW 216D 1.5 D GRAN	
	SLQ8452U (TP veh)			TOURER	LED NAV 7	
Date of Accident:	12/04/201	9			SEATER ((A)
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes		[X] No]	
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,080.50			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,372.53		
Loss of Use Rental (if any)			: \$	180.00	3.00 days	at \$60.00 per day
			: \$	0.00	days	T
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		:\$	7.45		
Others:			: \$	0.00	1	
			: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	3,559.98	1	
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R	-			[X] YES Agreed Liability	[] NO	(Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	100	(%)	chain	_NIL	ity (*):	
Remarks						
Payment Instruction			n			
Performance N	The state of the s	ed		: S		3,379.98
Tay Chun Hui k	Cenneth			: \$		180.00
3)				: \$		
New July 1999	EE KHANG	24/YH22		18 Jul 2019		
LKK Auto C	onsultants l	Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19006689/R1HA3Q2

Date:

18/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994113

Claimant Vehicle

SLQ8452U

Insured Vehicle No:

GBH5554U

Date of Loss:

12/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1387378250SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLQ8452U

Make & Model:

BMW 216D, 1.5 D GRAN TOURER LED NAV 7

Engine No:

36129936B37C15A

Reg. Date:

SEATER (A) 25/07/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

WBA2E320405H46348

Colour

Brown

Odometer:

13162 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,323.55	1,217.90	105.65	7.98
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,490.00	1,934.00	556.00	22.33
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,813.55	3,151.90	661.65	17.35
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	266.95	220.63	46.32	17.35
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,080.50	3,372.53	707.97	17.35
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		-
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	1	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,559.98		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/05/2019

Date Inspected:

03/05/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty Part	No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
1	*SUPPORT	Serviceable	45.30 FS	*-FS
1	*REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM)	Cut	108.40 FS	*108.40 FS
1	*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC)	Deformed	1,029.50 FS	*1,029.50 FS
1	*SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR	Serviceable	60.35 FS	*-FS
anchise part. S	SpcNett.	PEAN INVASED AND IN	1/2 5/2	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,323.55	1,217.90
	1 1 1 1 1 1	1 *SUPPORT 1 *REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM) 1 *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC)	1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 1 *SUPPORT Serviceable 1 *REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM) Cut 1 *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC) Deformed 1 *SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR Serviceable	1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 80.00 FS 1 *SUPPORT Serviceable 45.30 FS 1 *REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM) Cut 108.40 FS 1 *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC) Deformed 1,029.50 FS 1 *SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR Serviceable 60.35 FS Inchise part. S=SpcNett 60.35 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS	New	1,275.00	850.00
2	PAINTING REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	2,490.00	1,934.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >